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BENJAMIN FEMENINO
PUESTO NOMBRE ANO COLEGIO
1 ANDREA ARJONA QUINTANA 2006 JACINTO BENAVENTE
2 NOELIA SECADES 2006 COLEGIO INMACULADA
3 OLAYA BERROS IGLESIAS 2006 MALIAYO
4 MANUELA GARCIA PRIDA 2007 SAN RAFAEL
5 NADIA LLANA FERRERAS 2006 ATALIA
6 JULIA IBARRONDO RABANAN 2006 CODEMA
7 OLIVIA HIJES TEJADO 2006 ATALIA
8 LAURA GARCIA PANDO 2007 COLEGIO INMACULADA
9 ALICIA NAYA FERNANDEZ 2006 RAMON MENENDEZ PIDAL
10 VERA CORTINA MEJUTO 2006 CODEMA
11 CANDELA RODRIGUEZ NAVADIOS 2007 JOVELLANOS
12 DEVA GARMON RODRIGUEZ 2007 LAVIADA
13 LARA CADAVIEGO VALLARCEL 2007 COLEGIO INMACULADA
14 LAURA EUSEBIO SOLAR 2006 PERICONES
15 PATRICIA PEREZ TORIBIO 2006 EL LLANO
16 NAYRA MORAL CUETO 2006 ANTONIO MACHADO
17 CANDELA ALONSO LOPEZ 2008 PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS
18 SOFIA ESTEVEZ BLANCO 2006 ATALIA
19 IRENE RIVERO MIRAS 2006 MONTEDEVA
20 CARMEN RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ 2006 CODEMA
21 ALBA ESPINA ALVAREZ 2006 ALFONSO CAMIN
22 NOA ANTOLIN BLANCO 2007 CODEMA
23 BLANCA PRADO MARTINEZ 2007 CODEMA
24 SARA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 2007 INMACULADA
25 EVA URIARTE GARCIA 2007 INMACULADA
26 ALBA SANCHEZ GARCIA 2006 MONTEVIL
27 MARIA HEVIA GONZALEZ 2006 VIRGEN MEDIADORA
28 CLAUDIA ESPINA MAIOR 2006 SAN RAFAEL
29 ESTEFANIA FERNANDEZ LLAMEDO 2007 GARCIA LORCA
30 DEVA VALENCIA GONZALEZ 2006 RIO PILES
31 CLAUDIA MORILLA CRESPO 2007 MONTEVIL
32 CLAUDIA MORO GARCIA 2007 ALFONSO CAMIN
33 NOELIA GUTIERREZ VALDES 2008 RAMON MENENDEZ PIDAL
34 YANIRA SANTURIO FERNANDEZ 2006 PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS
35 ANGELA ARDURA GONZALEZ 2006 CODEMA
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PILAR RIVAYA FIGAREDO
DANIELA GARCIA ANTUNA
MARIA SUAREZ VELASCO
GABRIELA GUILLEN MORALES
LUCIA CARRIL PATO

SIRA SUAREZ MUNIZ

JANIRE DIAZ ALVAREZ

ANA CARRASCI CAYADO
EMMA JIMENEZ CAMPO
SARA GONZALEZ MORAN
NADIA LOCHE AZNAR
JOHANNA INGIESTA DE JESUS
GABRIELA SOTO NAVAS
RAQUEL MORO SIERRA
MARIA APIZANEZ FERNANDEZ
CANDELA GONZALEZ ALONSO
MARIA PANEDA SIERRA
ANGELICA SOTO NAVAS

BENJAMIN MASCULINO

NOMBRE

LUCAS FERRERAS FERNANDEZ
YERAY GARCIA RAMOS

ENZO ALONSO FERNANDEZ
LUCAS ABDU MORALA HIDALGO
XANDRO MUNIZ FERNANDEZ
MARCO MORAN ESCUDERO
PABLO CUETOS MENENDEZ
DANIEL GARGANTIEL OTERO
IKER FERNANDEZ DIAZ
ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ
DIEGO SUAREZ DICKSON
YONATAN YUGUERO STRUNILINA
ALVARO DEL BARRIO TENEIRA
DANIEL FERNANDEZ SUAREZ
MARCOS ALVAREZ GARCIA
VICTOR FERNANDEZ VALDES
ALBERTO MUNIZ CRUZ

MARIO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
SERGIO ALONSO IGLESIAS
GERARDO MEDINA FERNANDEZ
GUILLERMO ALVAREZ GARCIA
SERGIO AGUDIN PEREZ

MARCOS GONZALEZ PEREZ
PABLO JOSE SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
JAVIER GONZALEZ BARRO
ADRIAN FRADE MARTINEZ
MATEO GALLEGO NIZIEZA

2008
2007
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007

ANO
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007

CODEMA

ASUNCION

CODEMA

ATALIA

CODEMA

ELISBURU

JACINTO BENAVENTE
MALIAYO

CODEMA

PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS
VIRGEN MEDIADORA
ATALIA

LICEO LA COROLLA
CODEMA
JOVELLANOS
INMACULADA
VIRGEN MEDIADORA
LICEO LA COROLLA

COLEGIO

ELISBURU

ALFONSO CAMIN
INMACULADA

LOS PERICONES
EVARISTO VALLE
ELISBURU
INMACULADA

EL LLANO

BEGONA

SAN FELIX

EL LLANO

PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS
INMACULADA
ALFONSO CAMIN
RIO PILES

PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS
EVARISTO VALLE
INMACULADA
BEGONA
INMACULADA
INMACULADA

SAN FELIX
MONTEDEVA

SAN FELIX
MONTEVIL

VIRGEN MEDIADORA
CLARIN



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

JORGE ROSON BESCOS
ENRIQUE NOVAL CASTRO
THEO ARROSPIDE WIKSTROM
JUAN CIFUENTES MENENDEZ
IYAN VILLAMIL MAGALLANES
ALVARO RIOPEDRE PICAZO
MIGUEL GAYO GARCIA-NIERAS
PABLO MONTERO DAZA
MIGUEL ARRONDO GARCIA
MARTIN DIEZ DE LA LASTRA
PABLO LLANEZA DIAZ

LAIN FERNANDEZ GAYRUS
ALVARO GONZALEZ MARTIN
JOEL VALDES RODRIGUEZ
ABEL RIZO GONZALEZ

ADRIAN MARTINEZ MENENDEZ
ALVARO GARCIA MARGOLLES
DIMAS ALONSO CANGA
MARCO SUAREZ GONZALEZ
PABLO GAZATELU MAROTO
PABLO JEREMIAS FERNANDEZ
DANIEL COLINO EIBAR

ALVARO LOCHE AZNAR
MATEO ALVAREZ IGLESIAS
ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ AIRA
MANUEL DE LA VEGA IGLESIAS
TRISTAN SANTOS RIERA
MARCOS FERNANDEZ TORRES
JUAN SAMPEDRO JOVE
ADRIAN LLACA MAYO

ENOL VALLIN GANCEDO
MARIO GARCIA QUEIPO
ANDRES MEDIAVILLA ARCOS
SERGIO GONZALEZ DIAZ
SERGIO DONCOS GONZALEZ
HECTOR CORONAS CAMPORRO
PABLO FERNANDEZ DEL BLANCO
NICOLAS ALVAREZ MARGOLLES
JAIME GAYO GARCIA-NEIRAS
JOEL FERNANDEZ BLANCO
DAVOR ARDURA CAYADO

LUIS GARCIA BERRIO

JAIME BERMEJO

MIGUEL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
JAIME FIDALGO CABLOR
JAMES ALVAREZ ALVAREZ
ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ PARIENTE
ENOL GONZALEZ MARTIN
ADOLFO SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
GUILLERMO MONREAL FERNANDEZ

2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2008
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2008
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2006
2006
2008
2008
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008

INMACULADA
INMACULADA

RIO PILES

VIRGEN MEDIADORA
MONTEVIL
EVARISTO VALLE
PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS
MONTEVIL

CODEMA

EL LLANO

VIRGEN MEDIADORA

RAMON MENENDEZ PIDAL

PATRONATO SAN JOSE
VIRGEN REINA
PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS
MONTEVIL
INMACULADA

VIRGEN MEDIADORA
MONTEDEVA
INMACULADA
ANTONIO MACHADO
VIRGEN MEDIADORA
VIRGEN MEDIADORA
INMACULADA
MARTINEZ TORNER
RIO PILES

GARCIA LORCA
INMACULADA

VIRGEN MEDIADORA
CODEMA

SAN RAFAEL

PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS
LLOREU

VIRGEN MEDIADORA
JOVELLANOS
ELISBURU
MONTEDEVA

VIRGEN MEDIADORA
PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS
VIRGEN MEDIADORA
MALIAYO

VIRGEN MEDIADORA
SAN RAFAEL

FEFC

VIRGEN MEDIADORA
JOVELLANOS
MONTEDEVA

SAN MIGUEL
MALIAYO

BEGONA
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MATRIAS HOFER ZAPATA
HUGO RODRIGUEZ AIRA
RUBEN GARCIA BERLANAS
MARIO ARRANGO PEREZ
CARLOS ALVAREZ HUERTA
BELTRAN MENENDEZ SUAREZ
ALVARO FARINA BAYONA
SAUL MARTINEZ MATIAS

NEL ESCUDERO BARRIOS

ALEVIN FEMENINO

NOMBRE

MARIAN BENKERT

AROA CALVO GOMEZ

LUCIA MARTINEZ TIRADOR
NAYRA PITA MENDEZ
NEREA ALONSO TEJADA
VERONICA FDEZ FDEZ

MAR HUERTA CRESPO
HENAR SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ
ANA FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ
SARAY DIAZ NOGUEIRO
SALMA ALONSO FRADE
REYES CARRIEDO ESCANDON
SANDRA PEREZ FDEZ

ALICIA FDEZ RODRIGUEZ
ANGELA RODRIGUEZ GRELA
LARA TOME ALVAREZ
COVADONGA GARCIA PRIDA
CAMINO ASTUY RODRIGUEZ
TELVA CARDENOSO FDEZ
CANDELA CALVO PAJARES
SHEREZADE VALDES RGUEZ
YAIZA CANON ALVAREZ
SARA CASADO RAMOS
LAURA FERNANDEZ PUERTA
ANGELISCA VELASCO FLORES
MARIA LOBO LOREDO

INES AMADO MARMIESSE
DANIELA GARCIA MARTINEZ
BIANKA AYAUZA DIEZ
TERESA ALVAREZ ROCES
SARA SERRANO GONZALEZ
PAULA FERNANDEZ RUA
MARIA ALONSO MARTINEZ
LUCIA MURCIA TORRICO
SONIA ARANGO PEREZ
LUCIA ALONSO LOPEZ

2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007

ANO
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004

RIO PILES

MARTINEZ TORNER
JOVELLANOS
PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS
PATRONATO SAN JOSE
INMACULADA
PATRONATO SAN JOSE
PATRONATO SAN JOSE
BEGONA

COLEGIO
ALFONSO CAMIN
ATALIA

SAN MIGUEL

C.P ELLLANO
MONTEDEVA

LA COROLLA

SAN RAFAEL

LA MARINA

C.P SAN FELIX

LA COROLLA

LA COROLLA
CODEMA

C.P ELLLANO

C.P SAN FELIX
JACINTO BENAVENTE
C.P SAN FELIX
SAN RAFAEL

C.P SAN FELIX

C.P POETA ANTON
C.P POETA ANTON
VIRGEN REINA

C.P SAN FELIX
CODEMA

SAN RAFAEL
LLOREU

LA MARINA

C.P JOVELLANOS
MONTEVIL
CODEMA
CODEMA

C.P POETA ANTON
C.P POETA ANTON
LA COROLLA

LA COROLLA
PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS
PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS
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MARINA SERANTES DIAZ
ALBA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
LAURA PEREZ LLOMPAR
ELENA ALVAREZ PARIENTE
CARLA BERROS IGLESIAS
BEATRIZ MEDINA FDEZ
PAULA ALVAREZ PANIZO
LUCIA HEVIA GONZALEZ
CLAUDIA COLINO EIRAR
YOLANDA GONZALEZ GLEZ
JULIA ALONSO CANGA
KARLA VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ
PAULA CARRETERO RGUEZ
JIMENA ARCONADA OCAVIZ
NAIARA VALLIN GANCEDO

ALEVIN MASCULINO

NOMBRE

DAVID FERNANDEZ ARROYO
JORGE MONTES GARCIA
VICTOR TRESPALACIOS MORI
DANIEL DIAZ SIERRA

CESAR GARCIA IGLESIAS
JAIRO DE LA CRUZ MARTINEZ
ISAAC MENENDEZ SUAREZ
MARCOS SANCHEZ MANZANO
YAGO ARGUELLES PRENDES
IZAN MAS ALVAREZ
ALEJANDRO MIRANDA GARCIA
ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
DAVID RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
ALVARO PAINO NUNEZ
ALEJANDRO GARRIDO CHICO
NEL AROCA SUAREZ

IYAN ESPINA ALVAREZ
ALVARO CARRILES ALONSO
SERGIO GRANJA VILLABRILLE
SAMUEL GONZALEZ DONOSO
SERGIO CENAL CORRALES
DANIEL VILLACORTA ALVAREZ
NICOLAS ZARRACINA

PABLO CANETE RICO

PELAYO SECADES

SERGIO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
ALEJANDRO LOBO FERNANDEZ
IKER GONMEZ FERNANDEZ
BELTRAN GARCIA NAVA
CARLOS BERMEJO

DANIEL VILLALON VAZQUEZ

2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004

ANO
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004

ANTONIO MACHADO
C.P SAN FELIX

RIO PILES
MONTEDEVA
MALIAYO
INMACULADA
CODEMA

VIRGEN MEDIADORA
VIRGEN MEDIADORA
CODEMA

VIRGEN MEDIADORA
C.P JOVELLANOS

C.P BEGONA
CODEMA

SAN RAFAEL

COLEGIO
ALFONSO CAMIN
INMACULADA
INMACULADA
EL LLANO

EL LLANO
ATALIA
INMACULADA
EL LLANO
INMACULADA
INMACULADA
EVARISTO VALLE
SAN FELIX
ANTONIO MACHADO
CLARIN

EL LLANO
EVARISTO VALLE
ALFONSO CAMIN
SAN RAFAEL

EL LLANO
EVARISTO VALLE
MONTEVIL
MONTEVIL

SAN RAFAEL
EVARISTO VALLE
INMACULADA
CLARIN
INMACULADA
SAN FELIX
INMACULADA
SAN RAFAEL
MONTEVIL
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LUCAS GARCIA-OCHOA ORVIZ
DIEGO VEGA REQUEJO

YERAY CIMADEVILLA RAMOS
SERGIO BLANCO ALVAREZ
SERGIO MORAL PARADES
DANIEL SUAREZ MESA
DANIEL VALDES GONZALEZ
RUBEN NAYA FERNANDEZ
DIEGO URIARTE GARCIA

IAGO RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ
ELOY MOYA QUINTANAL
RUBEN MORO GARCIA
ISMAEL ARENAS MENENDEZ
ENOL RUIZ BARCALA
MARCOS SILVA RODRIGUEZ
JULIAN SANDIN LASTRA
DANIEL LEIRAS NUNEZ
PELAYO RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ
DIEGO LUENGOS GARCIA
YAGO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
FRANCISCO VILLALON VAZQUEZ
PABLO LLANEZA BERDASCO
TADEO TORNIN GONZALEZ
ENOL SANCHEZ DIAZ

SERGIO FLOREZ MENENDEZ
MARCOS GARCIA ROBLEDO
UNAI TOMAS CALVO
SAMUEL MUNOZ FERNANDEZ

INFANTIL FEMENINO

NOMBRE

NEREA GARCIA BUSTO
LAURA LOPEZ VAZQUEZ
ESTEFANIA OLAY SANCHEZ
LAURA LLAMES PEREZ
ADRIANA RIESGO GARCIA
LORENA ALVAREZ BERBEL
LUCIA FDEZ MENESES
NAIARA MONTES JAULAR
TABATA SERRANO RGUEZ
CARMEN PERRINO PEREZ
CANDELA AGUDIN PEREZ
ANDREA CORONAS CAMPORRO
SARA NOGUEIRO GARCIA

INFANTIL MASCULINO

2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004

ANO
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003

CODEMA

MONTEVIL

MONTEVIL

CODEMA

POETA ANTON

ANTONIO MACHADO
MONTEDEVA

RAMON MENENDEZ PIDAL
INMACULADA

VIRGEN MEDIADORA
RAMON MENENDEZ PIDAL
ALFONSO CAMIN

RAMON MENENDEZ PIDAL
ALFONSO CAMIN

SAN MIGUEL

RAMON MENENDEZ PIDAL
CABUENES

CABUENES

MONTEDEVA

ANTONIO MACHADO
MONTEVIL

INMACULADA

POETA ANTON

SAN FELIX

VIRGEN MEDIADORA
MONTEVIL

ELISBURU

GARCIA LORCA

COLEGIO

C.P NAUTICO CARRENO
ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
GAITERO ATLETISMO
ESTADIO GIJON

C.P NAUTICO CARRENO
ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
C.P NAUTICO CARRENO

C.P NAUTICO CARRENO

C.P NAUTICO CARRENO
ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
GIJON ATLETISMO
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NOMBRE

IRAN MORAN VITOS

NICOLAS LEGRIA GARCIA
GUILLERMO CARGEN LOPEZ
MARIO FERRERAS FERNANDEZ

IGNACIO FELGUEROSO TERROBA

ANDRES MARTINEZ ROQUER

JAVIER DE LA BLANCA MADRAZO

JOSE CARLOS ALVAREZ GARCIA
RUBEN DIAZ VEGA

DIEGO MORO SANZ

CHARLIE TAS JUNQUERA
RUBEN ARBANA GARCIA
ANDRES CADENAS BLANCO
IGNACIO FELGUEROSO VEGA
OLIVER MENENDEZ SUAREZ
AITOR ALONSO GONZALEZ

ROBERTO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ

CADETE FEMENINO

NOMBRE

ANDREA GARCIA GUTIERREZ
LAURA FERNANDEZ SILVERIO
LAURA GONZALEZ BARRANCO
ALBA SARABIA BECERRIL
NOELIA CARPIO MERINO
LUCIA JUAN CANTON

EVA AMANDI TOMAS

SILVIA MARTOS ROMERO
CELSA ALONSO ARIAS

BELEN ALONSO CADAVIECO
LAURA MARTINEZ CAMPO
LLARA TORNIN GONZALEZ
ANGELA CANAS CALVO
VERONICA DIAZ LOPEZ

SARA LUENGOS GARCIA
NURIA ALVAREZ PANIAGUA
MARIA CANO MENENDEZ
JESSICA SERRANO LOEANO
ELISA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ

CADETE MASCULINO

NOMBRE
ALEJANDRO ONIS DIAZ
DAVID CASTANO LOPEZ

ANO
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002

ANO
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

ANO
2001
2000

COLEGIO

GIJON ATLETISMO
INMACULADA
INMACULADA

ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
INMACULADA

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

ESTADIO GIJON

ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
GIJON ATLETISMO

GIJON ATLETISMO

GIJON ATLETISMO
INMACULADA
INMACULADA

ESTADIO GIJON

ESTADIO GIJON

COLEGIO

GIJON ATLETISMO

RGCC

RGCC

RGCC

GIJON ATLETISMO
ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
GAITERO ATLETISMO
ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
RGCC

ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
RGCC

GIJON ATLETISMO
ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
ESTADIO GIJON

GIJON ATLETISMO

RGCC

GIJON ATLETISMO

GIJON ATLETISMO

COLEGIO
ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
GIJON ATLESTIMO



PUESTO
1

2
3
4
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2
3

MANEL MORAN VITOS 2000 GIJON ATLESTIMO

AARON PITA MENDEZ 2001 GIJON ATLESTIMO

ALEX ALVAREZ GARCIA 2000 RGCC

DAVID PORTO VERGARA 2000 ESTADIO GIJON

BORJA ALONSO ALIAS 2000 ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
SANTIAGO CARRILES ALONSO 2000 EL GAITERO ATLETISMO
MARTIN GLEZ CUNNINGHAM 2000 C.P NAUTICO CARRENO
JORGE VEGA GUTIERREZ 2001 ESTADIO GIJON

MARCOS HEVIA RIEGO 2001 C.P NAUTICO CARRENO
BRIAN PELAYO GARCIA MORAN 2001 EL GAITERO ATLETISMO
ADRIAN MARTINEZ RGUEZ 2000 ESTADIO GIJON

RUBEN GARCIA LLORENTE 2001 ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU

JUVENIL-JUNIOR FEMENINO

NOMBRE ANO COLEGIO

ELSA ALVAREZ ALONSO JUVENIL  GIJON ATLETISMO

SARA OVIES GARCIA JUVENIL  ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
LARA PEREZ MARCOS JUNIOR  ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
MARTA SANCHEZ HEVIA JUVENIL  ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU

JUVENIL-JUNIOR MASCULINO

NOMBRE ANO COLEGIO

SERGIO BLANCO JUNIOR  ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
ALEJANDRO CAMALLO JUNIOR  ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
DANIEL RIVAS LLERA JUNIOR  UNIVERSIDAD DE OVIEDO
JUAN BAZ GONZALEZ JUNIOR  ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU
JAVIER MEANA GARCIA JUVENIL  ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU

PROMESA-SENIOR MASCULINO

NOMBRE ANO COLEGIO
ANDRES MORILLA GONZALEZ PROMESA RGCC

VETERANOS 1 MASCULINO

NOMBRE ANO COLEGIO
GABRIEL GUILLEN ALONSO GIJON ATLETISMO
RUBEN DEL CANO CHANWAS
IDELFONSO CASTRO ADECO DIGITAL

BENJAMIN FEMENINO EQUIPOS 32 JOI



PUESTO NOMBRE PUNTOS

1 INMACULADA 13
2 ATALIA 15
3 PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS 33
4 VIRGEN MEDIADORA 40
5 CODEMA 54
6 MONTEVIL 78

BENJAMIN FEMENINO EQUIPOS FINAL

PUESTO NOMBRE PUNTOS
1 ATALIA 27
2 INMACULADA 40
3 CODEMA 54
4 PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS 74
5 MONTEVIL 78
6 MALIAYO 115
7 MONTEDEVA 116
8 EVARISTO VALLE 170
9 JOVELLANOS 179

BENJAMIN MASCULINO EQUIPOS 32 J(

PUESTO NOMBRE PUNTOS
1 INMACULADA 16
2 ELISBURU 35
3 EVARISTO VALLE 37
4 SAN FELIX 37
5 PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS 42
6 BEGONA 52
7 RIO PILES 57
8 MONTEVIL 62
9 VIRGEN MEDIADORA 63
10 MONTEDEVA 73
11 JOVELLANOS 95
12 PATRONATO SAN JOSE 97

BENJAMIN MASCULINO EQUIPOS FIN/

PUESTO NOMBRE PUNTOS
1 INMACULADA 27
2 EL LLANO 64
3 EVARISTO VALLE 70
4 SAN FELIX 81
5 PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS 84
6 ELISBURU 86



7 PERICONES 92

8 BEGONA 118
9 RIO PILES 125
10 MONTEVIL 128
11 MONTEDEVA 140
12 PATRONATO SAN JOSE 192
13 ANTONIO MCHADO 202
14 MALIAYO 204
15 JOVELLANOS 207

ALEVIN FEMENINO EQUIPOS 32 JORN/

PUESTO NOMBRE PUNTOS
1 LA COROLLA 10
2 SAN FELIX 18
3 SAN RAFAEL 24
4 CODEMA 32
5 POETAN ANTON 36

ALEVIN FEMENINO EQUIPOS FINAL

PUESTO NOMBRE PUNTOS
1 LA COROLLA 30
2 SAN RAFAEL 31
3 SAN FELIX 36
4 CODEMA 53
5 POETA ANTON 66
6 MONTEVIL 119

ALEVIN MASCULINO EQUIPOS 32 JORW

PUESTO NOMBRE PUNTOS
1 INMACULADA 11
2 EL LLANO 16
3 EVARISTO VALLE 33
4 ALFONSO CAMIN 37
5 SAN RAFAEL 49
6 MONTEVIL 51
7 SAN FELIX 54
8 ANTONIO MACHADO 57
9 MENENDEZ PIDAL 70

ALEVIN MASCULINO EQUIPOS FINAL

PUESTO NOMBRE PUNTOS
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PUESTO

INMACULADA 22

EL LLANO 27
EVARISTO VALLE 56
ALFONSO CAMIN 70
MONTEVIL 79
CODEMA 99
SAN FELIX 123
MENENDEZ PIDAL 137

INFANTIL FEMENINO EQUIPOS 32 JORI

NOMBRE PUNTOS
ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU 9
NAUTICO CARRENO 12

INFANTIL FEMENINO EQUIPOS FINAL

NOMBRE PUNTOS
ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU 21
NAUTICO CARRENO 28
ESTADIO GIJON 38
RGCC 72
INMACULADA 89

INFANTIL MASCULINO EQUIPOS 32 JOI

NOMBRE PUNTOS
INMACULADA 9
RGCC 18
GIJON ATLETISMO 20
ESTADIO GIJON 31

INFANTIL MASCULINO EQUIPOS FINAL

NOMBRE PUNTOS
INMACULADA 24
RGCC 24
GIJON ATLETISMO 47
ESTADIO GIJON 55

CADETE FEMENINO EQUIPOS 32 JORN.

NOMBRE PUNTOS



PUESTO
1

2
3
4

PUESTO
1
2
3

PUESTO
1
2
3

RGCC 9
GIJON ATLETISMO 15
ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU 23

CADETE FEMENINO EQUIPOS FINAL

NOMBRE PUNTOS
RGCC 19
GIJON ATLETISMO 27
ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU 38
ESTADIO GIJON 45

CADETE MASCULINO EQUIPOS 32 JORI

NOMBRE PUNTOS
GIJON ATLETISMO 9
ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU 16
ESTADIO GIJON 20

CADETE MASCULINO EQUIPOS FINAL

NOMBRE PUNTOS
GIJON ATLETISMO 15
ATLETICO GIJONES FUMERU 30
ESTADIO GIJON 35



	Hoja1

